LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM/VEA
VESDA-E VEA
POINT ADDRESSABLE SMOKE DETECTION
VESDA-E VEA EVERYWHERE
POINT ADDRESSABLE ASPIRATING SMOKE DETECTOR
VESDA-E VEA introduces a new approach for point
addressable smoke detection. VEA provides pinpoint
addressability by using a network of microbore tubes

Components 
WiFi, Ethernet, USB 
Ordering Code Description Product Image
VEA-040-A00 VESDA-E VEA-40 Detector with LEDs
VEA-040-A10 VESDA-E VEA-40 Detector with 3.5” Display
VER-A40-40-STX VESDA-E VEA 40-Relay Local StaX
VPS-VEA-115UL VESDA-E VEA Power Supply StaX (120UL)
VPS-VEA-230UL VESDA-E VEA Power Supply StaX (220UL)
VSP-980-W VESDA-E VEA 6 mm Standard Sampling Point
VSP-981-W VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Standard Sampling Point
VSP-980-B VESDA-E VEA 6mm Black Sampling Point
VSP-981-B VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Black Sampling Point
VSP-982-W VESDA-E VEA 6 mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
VSP-983-W VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Surface Mount Sampling Point
VSP-982-B VESDA-E VEA 6 mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
VSP-983-B VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Surface Mount Black Sampling Point
VSP-990 VESDA-E VEA 6 mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant
Plenumrated, 1000 ft
VSP-991 VESDA-E VEA 4 mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant
Plenumrated, 500 ft
* Subject to local codes and regulation requirements
ORDERING INFORMATION
LEARN MORE: XTRALIS.COM/VEA Doc. No. 29143_06